Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET |
Fiber Inline Polarizer
(400nm to 2300nm, ER up to 25, all fiber types)
◼ Low Cost

Dimensions (mm)
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
Ordering Information
□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Wavelength Package Input Fiber[1] Output Fiber [1] Power Fiber Cover ER [2] Fiber Length Connector
FILP- 1060 = 1 Standard = 1 SM28 = 1 PM1550 = 2 200mW = 1 0.9mm Tube=3 >18 = 2 0.25m = 1 None = 1
1310 = 3 Special = 0 PM1550 = 2 PM1310 = 3 500mW = 2 Bare Fiber = 1 >25 = 3 0.5m = 2 FC/PC = 2
1420 = 4 PM1310 = 3 PM1060 = 6 1W = 3 3mm tube = 4 Special = 0 1.0 m = 3 FC/APC = 3
1550 = 5 Hi1060 = 6 Special = 0 2W = 4 Special = 0 1.5 m = 5 SC/PC = 4
980 = 9 Special = 0 5W = 5 Special = 0 SC/APC = 5
850 = 8 10W = 9 LC/PC = 7
780 = 7 LC/APC = A
650 = 6 LC/UPC = U
550 = W FC/PC5W = H
450 = A FC/APC5W = A
400 = B FC/PC10W = T
Special = 0 Special = 0
Red is special orders
Notes:
[1]. Select fiber below
[2]. For short wavelength <1000nm, the ER is >18.  When select ER>30 for wavelength >1000nm, the connector is $450 ea.
1 SMF-28 2 PM1550
2 A PM1950
3 3 PM1310
4 SM450 B PM400
H SM2000 C PM480
6 SM600 D PM630
7 Hi780 E PM850
8 SM800 F PM980
9 Hi980 G PM780
6 Hi1060 H PM350
11 W PM405
12 M PM2000
Fiber Inline Polarizer
(400nm to 2300nm, ER up to 25, all fiber types)